Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

10th

13th

Fleet Group
J22
J22
J22
J22
J22
J22
J22
J22

Fleet Group
PHRF-1A
PHRF-1A
PHRF-1A
PHRF-1A
PHRF-1A
PHRF-1A

Fleet Group
PHRF-1B/2
PHRF-1B/2
PHRF-1B/2
PHRF-1B/2
PHRF-1B/2
PHRF-1B/2

Fleet Group
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22

Yacht
Boomerang
Broomstick
J Soif
Alternative Girlfriend
Idefix
Little J
Ruckus
Unknown

Yacht
Slim
The Lost Boys
Quill
Satin Doll
Whiplash
Spitfire

Yacht
Red Coat
Moqueur

Express-Eau
Peacemaker
Spanish Coffee
Penny G

Yacht
Turbo
Haida Il
Maverick
Loon
Sarraq
Shigawac
TumbleWeed
Il Regalo
Yoho
Matel'eau
Sloup du Jour
Tru-D
Matel'eau

Class

Class
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells

FarEast 28R
Etchells

Class
Niagara 26
Niagara 26
Niagara 26

J24
Niagara 26
Niagara 26

Class
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22
Tanzer 22-1
Tanzer 22

SailNo
1421

SailNo
34634
24940
91
3374
29
6

SailNo
650
275
44
67
48
413
2153
251
2018
1002
1093
1654
1003

Club
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

Club

Skipper
Le Duc, B.
Harris, R.
Wiggins, S.
Collins, T.
Lombard, J.
Chenier, J.
Grant, T.
McFarlane, B.

Skipper
Gray, A.
Laflamme, P.
Lawrence, S.
Chrosciel, J.
Cobbett, D.
Hamaoui, P

Skipper
Tellier, R.
Mathurin, P.
Gray, M
Grant, L.
Robinson, S.
Ellemo, S.

Skipper

Beauregard, G.

Metcalfe, R.
Nassr, J.
Farrell, R.

Bourgeois, G.

Campbell, C.

Seaman, D.

Hodgson, J.
Bredt, C.

MacDonald, O.

Chevalier, C.
Laroche, M.

MacDonald, O.

Rating
1

PRRRR PR

Rating
1.086
1.086
1.086
1.086
1174
1.086

Rating
0.996
0.996
0.996
1.015
0.996
0.996

Rating
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939
0.939

Bl

(9.0 DNC)

(9.0 DNC)
1

(9.0 DNC)
3

(9.0 DNC)
2

(9.0 DNC)

B2
1
2
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)

B1
El
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)
53RC
(7.0 DNC)

(14.0 DNC)

3

5

1
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)

Club Championship Qualification Standings

Hudson Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 20:29 on September 4, 2017

B2

(5.0RC)

~NoraN®

(7.0 DNC)
2

5
4

(7.0 DNC)
(7.0 DNC)

o

(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
2
8

J22 Fleet Group

Sailed: 16, Discards: 6, To count: 10, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

B3 B4 B5 s1 s2 s3

5 2 1 1 2 5

4 (9.0 DNC) 2 3 1 4

3 2.3RC 5 5 3 2

1 (9.0 DNC) 4 (9.0DNC) (9.0DNC) (9.0 DNC)

7 (9.0DNC) (9.0 DNC) % 4 3

6 1 (9.0 DNC) 4 5 1

2 (9.0 DNC) 3 (9.0DNC) (9.0DNC) (9.0 DNC)
(9.0DNC) (9.0DNC) (9.0 DNC) 2 7.0 DNF 6

PHRF-1A Fleet Group

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Eniries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

B4 B5 s4 c3 ca cs
1 2 1 (7.0DNC) (7.0 DNC) 1
2.70A 3 (7.0 DNC) 1 2 (7.0 DNC)
3 1 2 (7.0 DNC) 1 7.0 DNC
2 (70DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0 DNC 3 2
(7.0 DNC) 4 3 2 5 (7.0 DNC)
(70DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 4 7.0 DNC
PHRF-1B/2 Fleet Group
Sailed: 13, Discards: 5, To count: 8, Raling system: TCF. Enries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
B3 B4 B5 s4 s5 s6
(LORC) 1 1 1 1 2
-4 3 3 2 2 1
3 2 2 (70DNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0 DNC)
1 (7ODNC) 37RC  (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0 DNC)
2 (70DNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0 DNC
5 (7ODNC) (7.0DNC) (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC

Tanzer 22 Fleet Group

Sailed: 16, Discards: 6, To count: 10, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

B3 B4 S3

1 1 1 1 2 1

-4 2 -4 2 1 2

2 3 2 -4 4 (7.0 TLE)

3 4 -8 3 3 3

6 5 3 5 5 (7.0 TLE)

7 10 6 (140 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC) 8 7 7.0RC 7.0RC 7.0RC

5 7 5 (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC) 6 (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC)

9 9 (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC)

(14.0DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0DNC) (14.0DNC) 140DNC  14.0 DNC

(14.0 DNC)

(14.0 DNC)

8 (14.0DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0DNC) (14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC

(140 DNC) (14.0DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0 DNC) (14.0DNC) (14.0DNC) 140DNC  14.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

s4

3

1

2

4
(6.0 DNF)
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)

Total

c1
1
2
(7.0 DNC)
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

sa

1

2
(5.0 DNF)

3
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
14.0 DNC
(14.0 DNC)
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)

Nett

10.7
14
16
19
29

Cc3

1

3

2
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

S5

1

3

2
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

1
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

S6

1
(14.0 DNC)

2
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

c1
2

(5.0 DNF)
3

(9.0 DNC)
1

(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

7.0DNC
7.0DNC

6.0RC
4
14.0 DNC
3
10.0 DNF
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
10.0 DNF
14.0 DNC

c3

2

1

3
9.0 DNC

4
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

c3
(14.0 DNC)

2

5
(14.0 DNC)

4
14.0 DNC

3

6

7

1
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

c4
2.3RC
2
(7.0 0CS)
3
4
1
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

Total
15

59
66.7
84.3

89

2
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

3

6
14.0 DNC

cs

-6

3

-4

2

5
9.0 DNC

1
9.0 DNC

Nett

24
317
49.3

54

c5

oW

15
9.0 DNF
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC

(9.0 DNC)
6.3RC
9.0 DNC
9.0 DNC

c2
(14.0 DNC)

1

2

4

3
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

Total
53.5
55
62
98
105.5
157
179
180
193
195
205
206
217

Nett
153
23
243
31
36
46.3

Nett
105
19
23
35
425
73
95
96
109
111
121
122
133

www.hudsonyachtclub.com
info@hudsonyachtclub.com
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